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Day Date Event Location Notes 
Tuesday June. 18 Summer Music Rehearsal LB 6:30 - 8:30 p.m.
Tuesday July. 16 Summer Music Rehearsal LB 6:30 - 8:30 p.m.
Mon - Tues July 22-23 Mini Camp Rehearsal LB 6:30 - 8:30 p.m.
Mon-Fri July 22-26 Drum Camp LB 8 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
Mon-Fri July 29-Aug. 2 Band Camp LB 1:00 - 8:30 p.m.
Friday Aug. 16 FB - Oak Ridge (Classic) LB 7:00 p.m.
Saturday Aug. 10 Uniform Distribution LB 8:30 a.m.-3:30 p.m.
Friday Aug. 23 FB- Liberty LB 7:00 p.m.
Friday Aug. 30 FB - Lyman Lyman 7:00 p.m.
Friday Sept. 6 FB  - Hagerty Hagerty 7:00 p.m.
Saturday Sept. 7 Apple Canvassing LB 8:30 a.m. - Noon
Friday Sept. 13 FB - Lake Mary Lake Mary MS Band Night
Saturday Sept. 14 All-State Auditions Lyman
Friday Sept. 20 Open Date - No Game
Saturday Sept. 21 Apple Canvassing (alt) LB 8:30 a.m. - Noon
Friday Sept. 27 FB - Apopka Apopka 7:00 p.m.
Friday Oct. 4 FB - Seminole LB 7:00 p.m.
Friday Oct. 11 FB- Ocoee LB (Homecoming) 7:00 p.m.
Saturday Oct. 12 Seminole Festival Lake Mary 
Thursday Oct. 17 FB - West Orange West Orange 7:00 p.m.
Friday Oct. 25 FB - Evans LB (Senior Night) 7:00 p.m.
Saturday Oct. 26 FBA Marching MPA
Friday Nov. 1 FB - Harmony Harmony 7:30 p.m.
Wednesday Nov. 6 All-County Auditions Lake Mary
Thursday Nov. 7 Veterans Concert LB 7:00 p.m.
Tue-Wed Nov. 12-13 Apple Delivery LB
Wed. Dec. 4 Patriot Showcase Dress Reh. LB 1:30-5:30 p.m.
Thur-Fri Dec. 5-6 Patriot Showcase LB 7:00 p.m.
Thur-Fri Jan. 9-10 FMEA All-State Tampa
Thur-Sat Jan. 23-25 All County Lake Mary
Thursday Feb. 6 Jazz MPA Seminole
Fri-Sat Feb. 7-8 FBA Solo & Ensemble Seminole
Tuesday Feb. 25 Pre-MPA Concert LB 7:00 p.m.
Thur-Sat Mar. 6-8 FBA Concert MPA Lake Mary
Saturday Mar. 28 Sweet Brantley Jazz Sweetwater Episc. 6:30 - 9 p.m.
Thursday Apr. 23 Spring Concert LB 7:00 p.m.
Friday Apr. 24 Band Awards LB 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday May. 12 Percussion Concert LB 7:00 p.m.

May Graduation

Thanksgiving Holidays - Nov.  25th - 29th
Winter Break - December 20th - January 5th

Spring Break - March 13th - March 22nd
Last Day of School -May 22nd

www.patriotband.org



Lake Brantley Band 
2019-2020


